
 

Revision Timetable 

Date Revision Session Time 
Start Time of 

actual 
Examination 

Further 
Information 

Sat 30 April English Language 10.00am – 
12.00pm 

N/A (exam 
Tuesday) 

Uniform is not 
compulsory 

Tue 03 May English Language 8.30am - 
12.30pm 

1.30pm Uniform is 
compulsory.  

 

Date Revision Session Time 
Start Time of 

actual 
Examination 

Further 
Information 

Mon 16 May Philosophy and Ethics. 
Ethics 

8.00am – 
9.00am 

9.15am 

All other students 
attend normal 

Learning 
Sessions. 
Uniform is 

compulsory. 

Mon 16 May French. Listening and 
Reading 

2.00pm – 
3.45pm 

N/A (exam 
tomorrow) 

Tue 17 May French. Listening and 
Reading 

8.00am – 
9.00am 

9.15am 

Tue 17 May Biology 1 (Core Science) 8.30am – 
10.40am 

2.00pm 

Tue 17 May ICT 4.00pm – 
5.00pm 

N/A (exam 
tomorrow) 

Wed 18 May ICT 8.00am – 
9.00am 

9.15 am 

Wed 18 May Chemistry 1 (Core Science) 
 

10.40am – 
12.30pm 

N/A (exam 
tomorrow) 

Wed 18 May Maths 4.00pm-
5.00pm and 
5.50pm – 
6.15pm 

N/A 

Thu 19 May Chemistry 1 (Core Science) 8.00am – 
9.00am 

9.15am 

Thu 19 May Music 10.40am – 
12.30pm 

2.00pm 

Thu 19 May Spanish. Listening and 
Reading 

2.00pm – 
3.45pm 

then 
4.00pm – 
5.00pm 

N/A (exam 
tomorrow) 

Fri 20 May Spanish. Listening and 
Reading 

8.00am – 
9.00am 

9.15am 

Fri 20 May GCSE PE and CN Sport 10.30am – 
12.10pm 

2pm 



 

Date Revision Session Time 
Start Time of 

actual 
Examination 

Further 
Information 

Sat 21 May Maths and Use of Maths 10.00am – 
12.00pm 

N/A Uniform is not 
compulsory 

Mon 23 May Use of Maths. Core 
revision 

8.00am – 
9.00am 

9.15am 

All other students 
attend normal 

Learning 
Sessions. 
Uniform is 

compulsory. 

Mon 23 May English Literature 8.00am – 
9.00am 

9.15am 

Tues 24 May Geography and iGCSE 
Geography Paper 1 

10.40am – 
12.30pm 

2.00pm 

Tues 24 May Business  2.00pm – 
3.45pm and 
4.00pm – 
5.00pm 

N/A (exam 
tomorrow) 

Wed 25 May Business 8.00am – 
9.00am 

9.15am 

Wed 25 May Physics 1 (Core Science) 10.40am – 
12.30pm 

2.00pm 

Wed 25 May Maths and Use of Maths 4.00pm – 
5.00pm and 
5.30pm – 
6.15pm 

N/A (exam 
tomorrow) 

Thu 26 May Maths and Use of Maths 8.00am – 
9.00am 

9.15am 

Thu 26 May English Literature 2.00pm – 
3.45pm and 
4.00pm – 
5.00pm 

N/A (exam 
tomorrow) 

Fri 27 May English Literature 8.00am – 
9.00am 

9.15am 

Fri 27 May History 1.40pm – 
3.15pm 

N/A (exam in 
June) 

 

 

Date Revision Session Time 

Start Time of 

actual 

Examination 

Further 

Information 

Fri 03 Jun History 10.00am – 
1.00pm 

N/A 

Uniform is not 
compulsory. 

Sat 04 Jun Maths  10.00am – 
12.00pm 

N/A 

Sat 04 Jun DT Food 1.00pm – 
3.00pm 

N/A 

 

  



 

From this point forward, students should only attend the Academy for revision 

sessions and examinations.  Timetabled Learning Sessions no longer take place. 

Date Revision Session Time 

Start Time of 

actual 

Examination 

Further 

Information 

Mon 06 Jun History 8.00am – 

9.00am 

9.15am 

Uniform is 
compulsory. 

Mon 06 Jun DT Food 10.40am – 
12.30pm 

2.00pm 

Tue 07 Jun Computer Science 1.50pm – 
3.30pm 

N/A (exam 
tomorrow) 

Wed 08 Jun Computer Science 8.00am 9.15am 

Wed 08 Jun Geography and iGCSE 
Geography Paper 2 

10.40am – 
12.30pm 

2.00 pm 

Wed 08 Jun Maths 1.00pm – 
4.30pm then 

5.30pm – 
6.15pm 

N/A (exam 
tomorrow) 

Thu 09 Jun Maths 8.00am – 

9.00am 

9.15am 

Thu 09 Jun Biology 2 (Additional 
Science) 

1.50pm – 
4.30pm 

N/A (exam 
tomorrow) 

Fri 10 Jun Biology 2 (Additional 
Science) 

8.00am 9.15am 

Fri 10 Jun Business 10.40am – 
12.30pm 

2.00pm 

Tue 14 Jun Philosophy and Ethics. 
Philosophy 

8.30am – 

10.40am 

N/A (exam 

tomorrow) 

Uniform is 
compulsory. 

Tue 14 Jun History 10.40am – 
12.30pm 

2.00pm 

Wed 15 Jun Philosophy and Ethics. 
Philosophy 

8.00am 9.15am 

Wed 15 Jun Chemistry 2 (Additional 
Science) 

10.40am – 
12.30pm 

2.00pm 

Thurs 16 Jun Physics 2 (Additional 
Science) 

1.50pm – 
4.30pm 

N/A (exam 
tomorrow) 

Fri 17 Jun Physics 2 (Additional 
Science) 

8.00am 9.15am 

Fri 17 Jun iGCSE Geography Paper 
3 

10.40am – 
12.30pm 

2.00pm 

Fri 17 Jun Health and Social Care 10.40am – 
12.30pm 

2.00m 

Fri 17 Jun Biology Paper 3 (Triple 
Science) 

1.50pm  
3.00pm 

N/A (exam 
Monday) 

 

 



Date Revision Session Time 

Start Time of 
actual 

Examination 
 

Further 

Information 

Mon 20 Jun Biology Paper 3 (Triple 
Science) 

8.00am 9.15am 

Uniform is 
compulsory. 

Tue 21 Jun Chemistry Paper 3 (Triple 
Science) 

1.50pm – 
4.30pm 

N/A (exam 
tomorrow) 

Wed 22 Jun Chemistry Paper 3 (Triple 
Science) 

8.00am 9.15am 

Thurs 23 Jun Physics Paper 3 (Triple 
Science) 

1.50pm –  
4.30pm 

N/A (exam 
tomorrow) 

Fri 24 Jun Physics Paper 3 (Triple 
Science) 

8.00am 9.15am 

Fri 24 Jun Product Design 1.50pm – 
3.00pm 

N/A (exam 
Monday) 

Mon 27 Jun Product Design 8.00am 9.15am 

 

 


